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

Board of Trade Bldg.
LAURELHURST.

91350.
ON LAURELHURST AVE.

Choice building lot on Laurel hurst
ave., faring north. 100 ft. weet of 39th.

HENDERSON-BAN- US CO.
228 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4754.

Sou DOWN, $10 PER MO.
TOTAL PRICE JH50.

Large garden tracts, equaling three
Clt v iota in area, macaaam street
wafer, sras. liehts. close in. Fred W
German Co., realtors, 732 Cham, of
Commprre.

WEST SLOPE MT. TABOR.
$1000.

VIEW LOT.
$200 rash, all imp. paid; will give

ceond mortgage privilege.
HENDERSON BANK US CO.

228 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4754.
EASY TERMS LOTS.

Irvlngton, 50x100 $800
jrvington FarK, jihixumi ." yut
Rose Citv Dist., 50x10(1 25(1

HARRY BECK WITH, Realtor.
213 Corbett Bldg. Main 6S6P.

ALAMEDA VIEW LOTS.
My beautiful 300x100, located on the

Alameda drive, is offered for less than
ever before; a real bargain. Owner,
Bdwy. 4H20.

ROSE CITY PARK DIST.
A good ftOxllM) lot with sidewalks

and water in and paid; small payment
down and $10 per mo., inc. interest.
Mnin fiSW,

PIEDMONT lot on Commercial st. ; a
bargain at $000. t?rms on part. Phone
Sunday or after 4 P. M. week days.
Walnut 2;tSft.

GOOD business corner, 100x300, on, Gran4
ave. Sua p if taken at once. Write
owner. J Pregonlan.

CORNER lot, with house, near Broad-wa-

bridgi; $3500. O wner. East
For Sale Houses.
HERE'S A BUY.
bungalow, furnished, includ-

ing piano, furnace, fireplace, laundry
trays, 2 bedrooms; good furniture; fine
view; fruit, shrubbery. See this at
once.

HARRY BECKWITH, Realtor.
213 Corbett Bldg. Main BS69.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS SACRIFICE.
Fine substant ial seven room modern

house, level lot, 3 blocks car, hard-surfa-

st; 4 good bedrooms, ivory
woodwork, hardwood floors. For quick

h le $5750. Terms. BROOKE, Main
434 2.

$250 DOWN puts you in possession of
this house. 2 blocks from
Union ave. It has furnace, fireplace,
plopping porch, Dutch kitchen, built-i- n

buffet and full cement basement. Price
$3750, with monthly payments of $25

' and tl per cent interest. Main 7244.
SOLDIERS. ATTENTION.

Cosy bungalow : gas, bath
and electricity; full cement basement,
laundry trays- Price $2950; can apply
bonus.

JOHNSON-KELL- Y CO..
SOB Board of Trade Bldg. Bdwy. 3S00.

WALNUT PAitK.
How comfortable for these rainy

days. Fireplace, furnace, basement,
wash trays, hdwd. floors. papered,
Dutch kitchen, 2 bedrooms, living
room, dining room, breakfast nook,
tile bnth. attic, terms. Bdwy. 5131.

ALAMEDA PARK BUNGALOW.
Sunrooni, large living room, dining

room, Dutch kitchen, tile bath. 2 bed-
rooms: upstairs, 1 bedroom, 2 sleeping
porches with radiant fireplace ; base-
ment, furnace, garage; will take some
t rade. Hd wy. 5031. Tabor 53 9.

BEAUTIFUL new bungalow. 2 bedrooms,
breakfast nook, hardwood floors, fire-
place, garage,- cement driveway, half
Heck to car; all improvements in; big
pnap; $i$0"0: easy terms. Mrs. Tan by.
Bdwy. 4231. Evenings and Sunday
East 421 U.

MUST" be sold by Thursday; new bunga-
low, 4 rooms, ha II. breakfast nook ;
only $50O down; garage, fireplace, full
bHsement. lawn and shrubbery all in.
Must be seen to be appreciated. Phone
V. alnut 1 407.

A BARGAIN.
modern house. close In on

Multnomah St., for $4300: $t"0
handle. This week only. Tabor 4003.
1075 Sandy blvd

NEARLY an acre ground, fruit trees,
flowers, new. modern house, garage,
poultry houses, corner 55th st. and
Powell. Owner. 6427. Powell Val.ey
road.

WESTOVER TERRACES.
Fine residence of nine rooms with 3

baths, modern. Must he sacrificed by
immediate sale. Bargain to be had by
calling Mahoney. iUm PUIS.

STRICTLY modern house withgarage ; very desirable neighborhood,
close in. This is a sacrifice at $43 0.
Call af t er 6 P. M.. East P40S. owner.

BY OWNER modern house, new
garage; lot oOx 137 f fruit, berries. lawn.
All impts in and paid for. Bargain.
Walnut 4270.

EASY PAYMENT PLAN.
We have 3 new bungalows

that we will sell .on very easy terrhs.
East SriOrt.

Kt'R SALE A bargain in house,
now vacant, M7 E. Taylor, by

owner; will be 'at house today.
BY OWNER, furn. house. $2500,
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